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PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Sc. Zoology (Previous Examination, 2024
Day & Date Time Subject/Paper ‘] :

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

11:00AMTO 02:00 py  [Paper-t
Biosystematics and Taxonomy

2 ] Paper-]]
11:00 AM T0 02:00 i ]Structure and Functions of Invertebrates

! ; Paper-I11
Saturday, May 04, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PUMolecular Biology & Biotechnology

] " Paper-1v
Monday, May 06, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM lGeneI‘al Physiology

Wednesday, May 08, 2024 | 11,00 ap TO 02:00 PM [ ERpar-v.
Biochemistry

Monday, May 13, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM I Paper-V] Biostatistics and Population Genetics

Thursday, May 02, 2024

N_Q_tg_;_Complaint against question Paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint wil] be entertained.

Alwar, Controller of Examin&tl w/

ons



PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M.Sc. Zoolog}_f (Final) Examination, 2024

Friday, May 03, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PMm

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
. . Paper-1
Wednesday, May 01,2024 | 11.00 AM to 02:00 PM Biology of Chordates
Paper-I1

Environmenta] Biology and Ethology

Tuesday, May 07, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-I11
Genes and Differentation

Thursday, May 09, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-Iv
Tools and Techniques in Biology

Saturday, May 11, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-v
Optional Paper-I
Entomology -Insect Morphology and Physiology

L

Note :

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-V]
Optional Paper-I1

Entomology -Insect Systamatics Ecology and
Applied Entomology

Complaint against question paper(s), if any,
University through the Center Supdt. Cone
for the paper concerned, after which no ¢
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should be submitted with Question Paper to the
erned within a week from the date of Examination
omplaint will be entertained.,

Controller of Exakiil}{tlo\/ns



